
 A la carte
 M E N U



Crispy Parmesan Truffle Fries

Chili Cheese Fries

Straight Cut French Fries

Crispy Sweet Potato Fries

Cheesy Curly Fries

Stir-Fried Mala with Fried Chicken Strip

Mexican Nachos Tortilla Chips with Salsa
and Cheese Dip

Bon Chon Style Soy Garlic Chicken Wings
（3 Wingettes & 3 Drumettes）

Honey Garlic Chicken Wings
（3 Wingettes & 3 Drumettes）

Signature Roasted Chicken Wings
（3 Wingettes & 3 Drumettes）

Prosperity Sharing Platter

Wing Commander
（6 Wingettes & 6 Drumettes）

Wasabi Popcorn Chicken

Crispy Salted Egg Fish Skin

A01

A02

A03

A04

A05

A06

A07

A09

A10

A11

A12

A15

A16

A14

Appetizers
15

15

13

15

15

19

32

18

18

18

48

33

20

25

Chef Recommended

* All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 6% Service Tax 
( alcoholic beverage 8% Service Tax )



Vegetarian

Chef Recommended

Pesto Mix Salad with Grilled Chicken Breast

All-American Potato Salad

22

16

C02

C03

Creamy Wild Mushroom Soup                                                                          22B02

Soups

Salads

Chicken Satay With Pressed Rice ( 6 Pcs )

Tempura Chicken Nugget

* All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 6% Service Tax 
( alcoholic beverage 8% Service Tax )

Appetizers
A17

A22

20

20



CHIMICHURRI Lamb Cutlet

Grilled Salmon with Lemon Butter Sauce

British Classic Fish and Chips

Quarter Roasted Chicken with Mushroom Sauce

American Grilled Chicken Chop

Signature Mee Mamak 

Char Kuey Teow

Nasi Lemak Pandan Ayam Goreng Berempah

The Crab Meat Fried Rice

Golden Egg Fried Rice

Nasi Goreng Kampung

53

39

28

30

28

20

20

24

25

24

22

D01

D04

D06

D07

D08

D09

D10

D11

D12

Main Course

D15

D14

Chef Recommended

* All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 6% Service Tax 
( alcoholic beverage 8% Service Tax )



Margherita Pizza   

Chicken Pepperoni    

Beef Pepperoni    

Wild Mushroom Pizza   

23

27

30

32

G01

G02

G03

G06

Hand Tossed Pizza

Breaded Crispy Chicken Burger 

Chef ’s Homemade Chicken Burger

The Classic Beef Burger

27

28

30

E01

E02

E03

Juicy Burgers

Tiger Prawn Spaghetti Aglio e Olio  

Spicy Seafood Marinara Spaghetti

Tomato and Basil Spaghetti

30

28

20

F03

F05

F06

Italian Selection

Vegetarian

Chef Recommended

* All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 6% Service Tax 
( alcoholic beverage 8% Service Tax )



Double Scoops Ice Cream 

All-American Banana Split

11

16

H01

H02

Desserts

Signature Fruit Platter 58J01

Fruit Platter

Vegetarian

Chef Recommended

* All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 6% Service Tax 
( alcoholic beverage 8% Service Tax )



 Beverages
 M E N U



Free Flow Drink ( Per Pax ) 4.9+

Beverage

* All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 6% Service Tax 
( alcoholic beverage 8% Service Tax )



 Alcohol
 M E N U



Carlsberg New Profile

Carlsberg Smooth

Kronenbroug Blanc

Somersby Apple Cider

Hoegaarden White

Heineken

Guinness Stout 

1 8

1 8

21

2 1

2 1

2 1

2 1

1 Bottle

388

468

24 Bottles

75

95

5 BottlesHappy Hour - Before 8pm

Carlsberg New Profile， Carlsberg Smooth， 
Kronenbroug Blanc，Somersby Apple Cider & 
Hoegaarden White
(Served with Orange Slides / Lemon Slides /
Sour Plums / Mint Leaves ) 

138

5 BottlesWorld Tour Bucket

5 Bottles

85

100

Normal Hour - After 8pm

Beer 

* All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 6% Service Tax 
( alcoholic beverage 8% Service Tax )

Local Beer Bucket

Premium Beer Bucket

(Carlsberg&Carlsberg Smooth)

(Mix & Match)

Local Beer Bucket

Premium Beer Bucket

(Carlsberg&Carlsberg Smooth)

(Mix & Match)

Local Beer Carton

Premium Beer Carton

(Carlsberg&Carlsberg Smooth)

(Mix & Match)



128

168

168

178

288

Red Wine
A smooth and velvety wine with red berry notes.

Concentrated aromas of red berry fruit. Supple on attack; rounded body
with silky tannins and a delightful sensation of juicy fruits.

Sweet attack and full bodied tannins.

Intense. Dark chocolate, blackberry and fresh blue fruits.

Fine tannins courting dark cherry and raspberry fruits.

* All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 6% Service Tax 
( alcoholic beverage 8% Service Tax )

Tempus Two Silver Merlot

Château Saint-Léon, Bordeaux Supérieur

La Mascota Malbec

Penfolds Koonunga Hill Seventy Six Shiraz Cabernet

Penfolds Bin 2 Shiraz Mataro

White Wine
Tempus Two Silver Sauvignon Blanc

Regaleali Bianco DOC

Penfolds Koonunga Hill Autumn Riesling

128

168

188

A crisp, refreshing wine with citrus and tropical notes.

Highly aromatic riesling. Floral and citrus notes combine.

The fragrant aromas of white blossoms and ripe peaches are intoxicating.

Rose Wine
Penfolds Max’s Rose 228
Penfolds Max's Rosé is crisp, light and textural.



Chivas Regal 12yrs

Chivas Regal 18yrs 

Martell Noblige  

Martell Cordon Bleu 

J/W Black Label 

Jameson

JF Dominic - Mizunara

JF Dominic - Sherry Oak  

458

788

608

1248

528

438

468

508

1 Bottle

888

1518

1168

2398

-

848

-

-

2 Bottles

Liquor 

Single Malt
The Glenlivet 12yrs 

Macallan 12yrs Double Cask

Macallan 12yrs Sherry Oak  

618

658

758

1188

-

-

2 Bottles

* All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 6% Service Tax 
( alcoholic beverage 8% Service Tax )


