A la carte

M E N U



A01	Crispy Parmesan Truffle Fries	15
A02	Chili Cheese Fries	15
A03	Straight Cut French Fries	13
A04	Crispy Sweet Potato Fries	15
A05	Cheesy Curly Fries	15
A06	Stir-Fried Mala with Fried Chicken Strip	19
A07	Mexican Nachos Tortilla Chips with Salsa and Cheese Dip	32
A09	Bon Chon Style Soy Garlic Chicken Wings (3 Wingettes & 3 Drumettes)	18
A10	Honey Garlic Chicken Wings (3 Wingettes & 3 Drumettes)	18
A11	Signature Roasted Chicken Wings (3 Wingettes & 3 Drumettes)	18
A12	Prosperity Sharing Platter	48
A14	Wing Commander (6 Wingettes & 6 Drumettes)	33
A15	Wasabi Popcorn Chicken	20
A16	Crispy Salted Egg Fish Skin	25



Chef Recommended



A17	Chicken Satay With Pressed Rice (6 Pcs)	20
A22	Tempura Chicken Nugget	20
	Soups	
B02	Creamy Wild Mushroom Soup	22
	Salads	
C02	Pesto Mix Salad with Grilled Chicken Breast	22
) C03	All-American Potato Salad	16



Chef Recommended



Vegetarian

## Main Course

D01	CHIMICHURRI Lamb Cutlet	53
D04	Grilled Salmon with Lemon Butter Sauce	39
D06	British Classic Fish and Chips	28
D07	Quarter Roasted Chicken with Mushroom Sauce	30
D08	American Grilled Chicken Chop	28
D09	Signature Mee Mamak	20
D10	Char Kuey Teow	20
D11	Nasi Lemak Pandan Ayam Goreng Berempah	24
D12	The Crab Meat Fried Rice	25
D14	Golden Egg Fried Rice	24
D15	Nasi Goreng Kampung	22



## Fuicy Burgers

EO	Breaded Crispy Chicken Burger	27
EO:	Chef's Homemade Chicken Burger	28
EO	The Classic Beef Burger	30

Halian Selection

F03	Tiger Prawn Spaghetti Aglio e Olio	30
F05	Spicy Seafood Marinara Spaghetti	28
F06	Tomato and Basil Spaghetti	20

Hand Tossed Pizza

GO	Margherita Pizza	23
G02	Chicken Pepperoni	27
G03	Beef Pepperoni	30
G00	Wild Mushroom Pizza	32







H01	Double Scoops Ice Cream	1
H02	All-American Banana Split	16

Fruit Platter

Signature Fruit Platter 58



Chef Recommended



Vegetarian

Beverages

MENU



Free Flow Drink (Per Pax)

4.9+

Alcohol

MENU



	1 Bottle
Carlsberg New Profile	18
Carlsberg Smooth	18
Kronenbroug Blanc	21
Somersby Apple Cider	21
Hoegaarden White	21
Heineken	21
Guinness Stout	21
World Tour Bucket	5 Bottles
Carlsberg New Profile, Carlsberg Smooth, Kronenbroug Blanc, Somersby Apple Cider & Hoegaarden White (Served with Orange Slides / Lemon Slides / Sour Plums / Mint Leaves)	138
Happy Hour - Before 8pm	5 Bottles
Local Beer Bucket (Carlsberg&Carlsberg Smooth)	75
Premium Beer Bucket (Mix & Match)	95
Normal Hour - After 8pm	5 Bottles
Local Beer Bucket (Carlsberg&Carlsberg Smooth)	85
Premium Beer Bucket (Mix & Match)	100
	24 Bottles
Local Beer Carton (Carlsberg&Carlsberg Smooth)	388
Premium Beer Carton (Mix & Match)	468



Tempus Two Silver Merlot A smooth and velvety wine with red berry notes.	128
Château Saint-Léon, Bordeaux Supérieur Concentrated aromas of red berry fruit. Supple on attack; rounded body with silky tannins and a delightful sensation of juicy fruits.	168
La Mascota Malbec Sweet attack and full bodied tannins.	168
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Seventy Six Shiraz Cabernet Intense. Dark chocolate, blackberry and fresh blue fruits.	178
Penfolds Bin 2 Shiraz Mataro Fine tannins courting dark cherry and raspberry fruits.	288
White Wine	
Tempus Two Silver Sauvignon Blanc A crisp, refreshing wine with citrus and tropical notes.	128
Regaleali Bianco DOC Highly aromatic riesling. Floral and citrus notes combine.	168
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Autumn Riesling The fragrant aromas of white blossoms and ripe peaches are intoxicating.	188
Rose Wine	
Penfolds Max's Rose	228

Penfolds Max's Rosé is crisp, light and textural.



	1 Bottle	2 Bottles
Chivas Regal 12yrs	458	888
Chivas Regal 18yrs	788	1518
Martell Noblige	808	1168
Martell Cordon Bleu	1248	2398
J/W Black Label	528	_
Jameson	438	848
JF Dominic - Mizunara	468	_
JF Dominic - Sherry Oak	508	-

Single Matt

	1 Bottle	2 Bottles
The Glenlivet 12yrs	618	1188
Macallan 12yrs Double Cask	658	-
Macallan 12yrs Sherry Oak	758	-